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CN3 (BROWN)

PIN
o\ 1 BLK(W8500) MASTER RELAY CONTROL
2 BLK(WB100) 3000 LB PRESS SW
3 BLK(W8101) 50 LB PRESS SW
4 N/C CN3
5 BLK(W1400) LF SOLENOID
6 BLK(W7600) CRX 1
7 BLK(W7601) CRX 2
8  BLK(W4400) LR SOLENOID .
9 BLK(W3400) RR SOLENOID PIN 12
10 BLK(W2400) RF SOLENOID
CNB 11 N/C
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9 N/C
10 N/C PIN 12 CNG
11 BLK(W7699) WARN/CHIME CONTROL BN 8 CN8
12 N/C PIN 4
CNO
NOTE: WIRE NUMBERS ON THIS SHEET ARE REFERENCED TO HARNESS PLUGS.
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CNO (GRAY) TNe e
. 2 N/C 2 N/C
1 BLK(WG6B00) SW BATT 3 RED(W6800) SW BATT 3 BLK(W1000) LF WARN SW
2 BLKQWEB00) SW BATT 4 WHT(W6230) GROUND 4 BLK(W2000) RF WARN SW
3 WHT(W6230) GROUND 5 CAN SHIELD 5 BLK(W1200) LF PRESS SW
4 WHT(W6230) GROUND 6 RED(W6120) ACCESSORY 6 BLK(W2200) RF PRESS SW
7 GREEN 7 BLK(W3200) RR PRESS SW
8  YELLOW 8 BLK(WA200) LR PRESS SW
9 BLK(W3000) RR WARN SW
10 BLK(W4000) LR WARN SW
11 N/C
12 WHT(W6235) GROUND
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RED
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DESCRIPTION
RR COIL
RR CONTACT
LR COIL
LR CONTACT
RF COIL
RF CONTACT
LF COIL
LF CONTACT
DUMP  COIL
DUMP  CONTACT
MASTER RELAY COIL
MASTER RELAY CONTACT
PUMP  COIL
PUMP  CONTACT
TRAVEL COIL
TRAVEL CONTACT
CRX 2
CRX 1
LF WARN SW
RF WARN SW
RR WARN SW
LR WARN SW
LF PRESS SW
RF PRESS SW
RR PRESS SW
LR PRESS SW
NOT USED
NOT USED
3000 LB PSW INPUT
MASTER WARNING CONTROL
50 LB PSW INPUT
JACK INTERRUPT
PARK BRAKE
BOARD ENABLED
ACCESSORY IN
ACCESSORY OUT
LINK LIGHT

FUSE
F1
F2
F3
F4
F6
F7
F8
F9
F10

RATING
15 AMP
15 AMP
15 AMP
15 AMP
5 AMP
5 AMP
5 AMP
5 AMP
10 AMP

DESCRIPTION
RR OUTPUT
LR OUTPUT
RF OUTPUT
LF OUTPUT
DUMP QUTPUT
MASTER OQUTPUT
PUMP QUTPUT
TRAVEL OUTPUT
ACC INPUT
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